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102 - Merejam Lembing Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 57.98 Syed Abrar Syed Ahmad Zawawi UTeM 0000
National Record m 73.34 Mohamed Yazid Imran 1995 Singapore
Group 1 Start Time: 02:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
SYED ABRAR BIN 49.73
1 112 SYED AHMAD UTEM 56.04 1 X 5334 4991 52.37 56.04
ZAWAWI
49.53
2 240 TANJINGYI UM 49.53 1 45.00 45.85 43.64 43.88 X
3 335 CHUA YI XIAN TAYLORS  48.46 1840
DATU ANAZ ISAAC 43.66
4 139 BIN DATU ASRAH UIAM 43.66 1
MUHAMMAD ARIF 40.49
5 186 BIN MARZUKI UTHM 40.49 1
6 269 TAN JING WEI UTP 40.15 40i15
SYED AMSYAR BIN 37.03
7 121 SYED AHMAD UTEM 37.03 1
ZAWAWI
SCANLY WONG 36.63
8 188 TZE HAU UTHM 36.63 1
YOEL FREDRIK 36.53
9 214 MARADIN UPSI 36.53 1
10 173 TANJIA XIAN TAR UMT  36.09 36109
AMIRUN HAKIM 33.42
11 114 BIN FAUZI UTEM 33.42 1
KOAY HEAN SENG 31.90
12 230 BENNY MSU 31.90 1
MUHAMMAD 26.73
13 185 ZUHAIRI BIN UTHM 31.19 1 31.19 29.62
ZAINURIN
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Group 1 Start Time: 02:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
AL-MUQOROBBIN
DANISH QUTHNI 28.51
14 119 BIN MOHD UTEM 28.51 1
NAZARI
15 164 LIM KIM CHUAN Ut™ 26.98 26198

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1

Bib

112

240

335

139

186

269

121

188

214

173

114

230

185

119

164

Merejam Lembing Lelaki

Name

SYED ABRAR BIN SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI
TAN JING YI

CHUA YI XIAN

DATU ANAZ ISAAC BIN DATU ASRAH
MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN MARZUKI

TAN JING WEI

SYED AMSYAR BIN SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI
SCANLY WONG TZE HAU

YOEL FREDRIK MARADIN

TAN JIA XIAN

AMIRUN HAKIM BIN FAUZI

KOAY HEAN SENG BENNY

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN
AL-MUQOROBBIN DANISH QUTHNI BIN MOHD NAZARI

LIM KIM CHUAN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

UTEM

um

TAYLORS

UIAM

UTHM

uTtp

UTEM

UTHM

UPSI

TAR UMT

UTEM

MSU

UTHM

UTEM

UT™M

Result

56.04

49.53

48.46

43.66

40.49

40.15

37.03

36.63

36.53

36.09

33.42

31.90

31.19

28.51

26.98

Remark
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